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Submitter

Title Submitter

Phone

Title County Clerk

Phone

Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees - Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees

Fee Name

Notices

Subpoenas

Summons

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Gamishment

Writ of Sequestration

Orders of Sale

Writ of Possession

Forcible Detainer

Writ of Execution

Service Fees

Small Claims Citation

Justice Court Citation

All Other Courts' Citations

Other Service Fees

Citation by Posting

Restraining Order

After first attempt is made without service, subsequent trips will be charged per mile.

Fee Amount

100.00

100.00

150.00

'100.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

175.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

.il
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